
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Mitavite EA Elementary 3.2 Competition – Open

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 13

9153 James Collin NEVERSFELDE KIPLING1
James Collin and Tempe Lees, G/2011/DB/178/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Neversfelde Kudu)NSW

75.417 0.000 75.83376.250 0.000 0.000 0

7625 David McKinnon SILMARILLION E2
David Mckinnon,G/2008/BR/172/AUS/WB, (Smash Hit x Flowervale Floranthe)NSW

70.972 0.000 73.05675.139 0.000 0.000 0

1126 Katina Smith BC SANGRIA3
Katina Smith, G/2011/BL/167/AUS/HANN, (Sandro Hit x BC Willow)NSW

71.667 0.000 70.76469.861 0.000 0.000 0

289 Daniella Dierks REVELWOOD DESMOND4
Daniella Dierks Youngman,G/2012/CH/166/AUS/HANN, (Desperados x Revelwood Florentine)NSW

70.278 0.000 70.34770.417 0.000 0.000 0

553 Lizzie Wilson-fellows HB RHODIUM5
Lizzie Wilson Fellows/Moira Kelly, G//DB//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

71.389 0.000 69.02866.667 0.000 0.000 0

8727 Sue Walker FENDI R6
Leonie Fenton, M/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Jandy R)NSW

70.278 0.000 67.98665.694 0.000 0.000 0

9233 Jodie Newall THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C7
Jodie Newall, G//BR//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stirling Scottische)NSW

70.278 0.000 67.01463.750 0.000 0.000 1

444 Rebecca Walshe BHM SPANISH AMOR7
Rebecca Walshe,G/2011/BL/172.72/AUS/SpWB, (Furst Love x BHM Black Elegancia)NSW

72.917 0.000 67.01461.111 0.000 0.000 0

8621 Megan Bryant FURST DANCE9
Megan Bryant,G/2010/BL/164/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Donnabella)NSW

68.333 0.000 66.25064.167 0.000 0.000 0

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA10
Christine Healey, M/2010/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Fidertanz x Donna Karan )NSW

66.944 0.000 65.97265.000 0.000 0.000 0

8860 Brittinee Smith REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY11
Revelwood Warmblood Stud, M//BA/164/AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

64.861 0.000 65.06965.278 0.000 0.000 0

621 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS12
Beverley Healey, G/2011/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x Donna Karan )NSW

67.222 0.000 64.86162.500 0.000 0.000 0

1147 Courtney Larard F1 SWEETEST TABOO13
Melody OToole & Jeff Sharp, S/2011/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Starnberg (Imp) x F1 Donnabella)NSW

63.750 0.000 64.37565.000 0.000 0.000 0

1268 Grace Kay BLUEFIELDS FEDERER14
Grace Kay,S/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Bluefields Floreno x Bluefields Barona)NSW

64.306 0.000 63.26462.222 0.000 0.000 1

454 Lucy Dodd MI RENAISSANCE HIT15
Lucy Dodd, G/2007/BA/162/AUS/OLDBG, (Royal Hit x Silverdene Capriccio )NSW

64.028 0.000 62.29260.556 0.000 0.000 0

7575 Lisa Joyce WHINONA16
Lisa Joyce,M/2009/BR/-/AUS/WB, (Whisper IV x Aarcadia)NSW

61.250 0.000 58.75056.250 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Saturday, 2 September 2017 4:12:47 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Kristen Closson (NSW) H: C: Ros Quist (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:
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OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Mitavite EA Elementary 3.3 Competition – Open

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 16

289 Daniella Dierks REVELWOOD DESMOND1
Daniella Dierks Youngman,G/2012/CH/166/AUS/HANN, (Desperados x Revelwood Florentine)NSW

71.875 0.000 72.6250.000 0.000 73.375 0

7625 David McKinnon SILMARILLION E2
David Mckinnon,G/2008/BR/172/AUS/WB, (Smash Hit x Flowervale Floranthe)NSW

73.125 0.000 72.5000.000 0.000 71.875 0

621 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS3
Beverley Healey, G/2011/BA/162/AUS/WB, (Don Ramiro x Donna Karan )NSW

68.875 0.000 69.7500.000 0.000 70.625 0

444 Rebecca Walshe BHM SPANISH AMOR4
Rebecca Walshe,G/2011/BL/172.72/AUS/SpWB, (Furst Love x BHM Black Elegancia)NSW

71.375 0.000 69.2500.000 0.000 67.125 0

553 Lizzie Wilson-fellows HB RHODIUM5
Lizzie Wilson Fellows/Moira Kelly, G//DB//AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

69.250 0.000 68.4380.000 0.000 67.625 0

9153 James Collin NEVERSFELDE KIPLING6
James Collin and Tempe Lees, G/2011/DB/178/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Neversfelde Kudu)NSW

67.875 0.000 68.1250.000 0.000 68.375 0

1126 Katina Smith BC SANGRIA7
Katina Smith, G/2011/BL/167/AUS/HANN, (Sandro Hit x BC Willow)NSW

68.625 0.000 67.8750.000 0.000 67.125 1

1376 Michelle Baker BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA8
Christine Healey, M/2010/CH/162/AUS/WB, (Fidertanz x Donna Karan )NSW

65.000 0.000 66.5630.000 0.000 68.125 0

1147 Courtney Larard F1 SWEETEST TABOO9
Melody OToole & Jeff Sharp, S/2011/BL/172/AUS/WB, (Starnberg (Imp) x F1 Donnabella)NSW

69.000 0.000 66.5000.000 0.000 64.000 0

9233 Jodie Newall THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C10
Jodie Newall, G//BR//AUS/WB, (Royal Hit x Stirling Scottische)NSW

66.000 0.000 66.3130.000 0.000 66.625 0

8621 Megan Bryant FURST DANCE11
Megan Bryant,G/2010/BL/164/AUS/WB, (Furst Love x Donnabella)NSW

65.500 0.000 66.2500.000 0.000 67.000 0

8727 Sue Walker FENDI R12
Leonie Fenton, M/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Fiji R x Jandy R)NSW

65.500 0.000 65.8130.000 0.000 66.125 0

8860 Brittinee Smith REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY13
Revelwood Warmblood Stud, M//BA/164/AUS/WB, ( x )NSW

65.500 0.000 65.6880.000 0.000 65.875 0

1268 Grace Kay BLUEFIELDS FEDERER14
Grace Kay,S/2009/BR/165/AUS/WB, (Bluefields Floreno x Bluefields Barona)NSW

63.625 0.000 64.5000.000 0.000 65.375 0

454 Lucy Dodd MI RENAISSANCE HIT15
Lucy Dodd, G/2007/BA/162/AUS/OLDBG, (Royal Hit x Silverdene Capriccio )NSW

64.250 0.000 63.1250.000 0.000 62.000 0

7575 Lisa Joyce WHINONA16
Lisa Joyce,M/2009/BR/-/AUS/WB, (Whisper IV x Aarcadia)NSW

59.875 0.000 62.2500.000 0.000 64.625 0
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E: H: C: Beth Turner (NSW) M: B: Sue Birch (NSW)Ground Jury:
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Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Mitavite Elementary Open Championship

SILMARILLION E David McKinnon 73.056 34 72.500 347625 145.556 68

REVELWOOD DESMOND Daniella Dierks 70.347 32 72.625 35289 142.972 67

NEVERSFELDE KIPLING James Collin 75.833 35 68.125 309153 143.958 65

BC SANGRIA Katina Smith 70.764 33 67.875 291126 138.639 62

HB RHODIUM Lizzie Wilson-fellows 69.028 31 68.438 31553 137.465 62

BHM SPANISH AMOR Rebecca Walshe 67.014 29 69.250 32444 136.264 61

BRADGATE PARK AMADEUS Michelle Baker 64.861 24 69.750 33621 134.611 57

THE ROYAL HUNTSMAN C Jodie Newall 67.014 29 66.313 269233 133.326 55

FENDI R Sue Walker 67.986 30 65.813 248727 133.799 54

BRADGATE PARK FANTASIA Michelle Baker 65.972 26 66.563 281376 132.535 54

FURST DANCE Megan Bryant 66.250 27 66.250 258621 132.500 52

F1 SWEETEST TABOO Courtney Larard 64.375 23 66.500 271147 130.875 50

REVELWOOD QUEENS COUNTY Brittinee Smith 65.069 25 65.688 238860 130.757 48

BLUEFIELDS FEDERER Grace Kay 63.264 22 64.500 221268 127.764 44

MI RENAISSANCE HIT Lucy Dodd 62.292 21 63.125 21454 125.417 42

WHINONA Lisa Joyce 58.750 20 62.250 207575 121.000 40
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